Rev. 26.05.21 MANUAL FOR FLATFIX FUSION ANCHOR BAR FOR FLAT ROOFS 1
FLATFIX FUSION
ANCHOR BAR
Flat roof mounting
system for solar panels
Rev. 26.05.21 MANUAL FOR FLATFIX FUSION ANCHOR BAR FOR FLAT ROOFS 2
Contents
  Page

panel could touch the tip of the bolt and cause damage.
The height of the anchor base should not exceed 21,5 mm. If it does, the anchor will lift the Anchor
Bar and the FFF system from the roof and make the system more vulnerable for wind sheers
resulting in damage to the panels and system.
When dimension G in the figure below is larger than 10mm, a M10 flange nut with serration can be
used to level the interface of the anchor with the bottom of the anchor bar.
When dimension G is smaller than 10mm, rings should be used to level the interface of the anchor
with the bottom of the anchor bar.
Only M10 threaded anchors can be used with the anchor bar.
A PA M10 washer should always be the interface between the roof anchor and the FFF anchor bar.
Rev. 26.05.21 MANUAL FOR FLATFIX FUSION ANCHOR BAR FOR FLAT ROOFS 11
5.3 List of accepted anchors
Brand Article number Description
Fixnordic DMJU220062-1xx For steel roofs, 1 layer of bitumen
Fixnordic DMJU230062-1xx For steel roofs, 2 layers of bitumen
Fixnordic DMJU2100742250 DirectFix Trapeziumanchor – 250 mm
Fixnordic DMJU2100742500 DirectFix Trapeziumanchor – 500 mm
Fixnordic DMJU2100742700 DirectFix Trapeziumanchor – 700 mm
Fixnordic DMJU21007421000 DirectFix Trapeziumanchor – 1000 mm
Fixnordic DMJU220062-1xx For concrete roofs, 1 layer of bitumen
Fixnordic DMJU230062-1xx For concrete roofs, 2 layers of bitumen
Fixnordic DMJU210074250 Concrete anchor DirectFix – 250 mm
Fixnordic DMJU210074500 Concrete anchor DirectFix – 500 mm
Fixnordic DMJU210074700 Concrete anchor DirectFix – 700 mm
Fixnordic DMJU2100741000 Concrete anchor DirectFix – 1000 mm
Rev. 26.05.21 MANUAL FOR FLATFIX FUSION ANCHOR BAR FOR FLAT ROOFS 12
Brand Article number Description
Fixnordic DMJU210074-250 Cellular concrete anchor DirectFix – 250
mm
Fixnordic DMJU210074-500 Cellular concrete anchor DirectFix – 500
mm
Fixnordic DMJU210074-700 Cellular concrete anchor DirectFix – 700
mm
Fixnordic DMJU210074-1000 Cellular concrete anchor DirectFix – 1000
mm
CW Lundberg M-082 1807 GB
Weland MA1008
Eyecatcher EC-SFX-L20 Solarfix Low 20mm